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Women / 2 / 8A years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

CeCe Jennings222
Oly Chesterfield

9.250 9.100 9.3509.100 36.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Schaffner141
Flipside

8.600 8.550 9.0509.050 35.250
8T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Lydia Smith224
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 8.900 9.3007.800 34.600
9T 2 10T 2 3 

3 

Reese Wendling101
Effingham

8.550 8.400 8.4008.350 33.700
10 5 6 5T 4 

4 

Reagan Moore490
GT

8.800 8.200 8.0008.500 33.500
5 6 4 10T 5 

5 

Hope Buttry190
Mid-Illinois

8.650 8.700 8.2007.800 33.350
7 3 11T 8 6 

6 

SerRiiah Jones191
Mid-Illinois

8.900 7.800 8.4508.000 33.150
2T 8 8T 4 7 

7 

Mallory Lucykow193
Mid-Illinois

8.700 8.000 8.4008.000 33.100
6 7 9T 6T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Ellison325
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.850 6.500 8.2508.700 32.300
4 13T 3 7 9 

9 

Annie Miller327
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.900 6.800 8.0007.800 31.500
3T 12 12T 11T 10 

10 

Riley Mudd328
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.200 6.500 8.1008.400 31.200
11 14T 5 9 11 

11 

Carlee Copeland488
GT

7.900 7.200 7.7007.700 30.500
13 10 13 12 12 

12 

Isabelle Wilkie332
Oly Mid- Rivers

7.000 7.600 7.6008.150 30.350
14 9 7 13 13 

13 

Carter Coleman368
Skymax

8.100 7.000 7.0007.400 29.500
12 11 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


